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School Parent Orientation   Wednesday, September 2, 2015 
 All School 6:30pm        Classrooms 1st Session:  7:00pm/2nd Session:  7:30pm 

  
First Day of School & Bus Service Begins  Tuesday, Sept. 8, 2015   Close at 12:00 pm 
Teacher Conference    Thursday Oct. 22, 2015   No School 
Teacher Conference    Friday Oct. 23, 2015   No School 

 
 End of 1st  Quarter—November 6 (42 days/ 8 Sundays) 

  
Parent/Teacher Conferences  Thursday, November 12, 2015    4:00 -7:00 PM 
Thanksgiving Break   Wednesday-Friday, November 25 -27, 2015 No School 
Christmas Break   Friday, Dec. 18, 2015    Close at 12:00 pm  
     Monday, Jan.  4, 2016    Classes Resume 
  

End of 2nd Quarter—January 29 (47 days/ 12 Sundays) 
  

Mid-Winter Break   Monday, Feb. 15, 2016    No School 
 

End of 3rd Quarter—March 24 ( 46 days/ 10 Sundays) 
 
Easter / Spring Break   Friday, March 25 – Friday April 8th, 2016  No School 

Monday,     April 4, 2016   Classes Resume 
    

  
Memorial Day Break    Friday & Monday May 27 & 30, 2016  No School 

 Tuesday May 31, 2016     Classes Resume 
 
Last Day of School    Friday,   June 10, 2016  Closing Chapel, Awards & Picnic  
  

End of 4th Quarter—June 14 ( 40 days/ 9 Sundays)   
  

Early Dismissal Days 
Tuesday, September 8, 2015   Close at 12:00 pm 
Friday, December 18, 2015   Close at 12:00 pm 
 
  
  
  
  
  


